

Name of work- गणित संकाय, अंकगणित (हार्ड) सिद्धांत अंकी गणित
या अंकगणित का हार्ड गणित

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

04582
222-22

Parnassus

DIVISION

Named A.E. - Sri Somashe Ram

Παράρτημα

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M-B No. 1455

Name of Agency - Aradhy Infotech

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Name of work:—					
construction & 5 years					
maintenance of road from Holi					
Mission Uda Road to Ashpur					
Naya Tola.					
Head:—					
NABARD					
Name of Agency:—					
M/s Aradhya					
InfraTech.					
Agreement No:—					
04/SBG/2012-22					
Date of commencement:—					
1.7.21					
Date of completion:—					
31.3.22					
Record Measurement:					
Date of measurement:—					
16/03/21					
① Providing & fixing of typical MMSY					
information sign board etc..					
① Providing & fixing logo of project as					
per dog. = 01					
② Citizen Information Board = 01					
Total = 02 nos					

Continuation

16/03/21
 7.12

ABSTRACT OF COST.

35

Sd/- XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) construction of Benchmarks and reference etc (Preparatory work and etc clearance) etc					
Ref. by VTM B. No. - (2)					
= 0.755 km @ Rs 11018.09/m					
					= Rs 8319.00
(2) clearing and grubbing land etc					
Ref. by VTM B. No. - (2)					
= 0.53 Hec @ Rs 50097.58/Ha					
					= Rs 28591.00

(3) construction of embankment with material etc (land upto 1000m)
 Ref. by VTM B. No. - (2) & (28/79)
 = (747.24 + 281.74) = 1029.00 m²
 @ Rs 192.09/m³ = Rs 197661.00

(4) construction of embankment with material etc (land upto 100m)
 Ref. by VTM B. No. - (2) & (20)
 = (1743.58 + 556.42) m³ = 2300 m³
 @ Rs 154.68/m³
 = Rs 371232.00
 Ch. Rs 605783/

Continuation

97) WBA Gr. III
Providing, laying spreading and
compacting etc
Qty Job Yr Mo Lq No - 20
= 174.00 Y3 @ Rs 3632. Rq/m³
= Rs 706512.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(9)	Brick ceiling :- Laying brick ceiling			
	layer on plastered sub-grade with brick on edge etc.			
	Ref Est	VIMB	By No	(31)
	= 325.00 m ² @ Rs 475.10/m ²			
	= Rs 154534.10			

(10)	Laying cement concrete pte	
	NP3 pte	
	Ref Est VIMB by No - (32)	
	= 30.00 m @ Rs 71148/Rm	
		= Rs 21344.40

(11)	Kilometer stone				
	REF Est VIMB By No - (30)				
(ii)	KM stone				
	= 02 nos @ Rs 2203.20/Each				
					= Rs 4406.40
(iii)	25cm stone				
	= 03 nos @ Rs 612.35/Each				
					= Rs 1837.05
(12)	Boundary pillars :- R.C.C. MIS				
	grade MIS grade for boundary etc				
	REF Est VIMB By No - (31)				
	= 15.00 nos @ Rs 18.72/Each				
					= Rs 280.80
	C/O Rs 139184				
					52766

5276663

Continuation

5276663

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/F-1 Rs 5276603/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Printing two cents on road					53 72964 contn.
Surface etc					
Ref Sq VTM B Sq No - (21)					
= 66.96 m ² @ Rs 101.24/m ²					
					= Rs 6782.00
					6779
(19) Printing new letters and figures					
etc					
Ref Sq VTM B Sq No - (21)					
= 624 sq ft @ Rs 0.57/					
					= Rs 355.68
					355
(15) Printing & fixing 'M.M.G.C.' sign					

Board etc

Ref Sq VTM B PINT - (22) & (21)					
= (024) = 03 nos @ Rs 9462.81/each					
					= Rs 28388.00
(16) Retro reflective traffic sign					
etc					
Ref Sq VTM B Sq No - (31)					
(3) 600 mm circular					
= 04 nos @ Rs 1636.25/each					
					= Rs 18544.00
(11) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
= 08 nos @ Rs 3461.76/each					
					= Rs 27694.08

Continuation

Rs 5358.47/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ref SF VTM B by No — (32)					
(32) 800mm x 100mm Rectangular					
20 nos @ Rs 9515.80/m ²					
					= Rs 18063.00
(13) 900mm side square					
20 nos @ Rs 82321.69/m ²					
					= Rs 16465.00
(17) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound etc					
SF ref VTM B by No — (32)					
1.15 m ² @ Rs 753.11/m ²					

					10957.8
(18) Earthwork in excavation etc					
SF ref VTM B by No (32)					
232.81 m ³ @ Rs 310.73/m ³					
					= Rs 10195.00
(19) Providing concrete for PCC/RCC on open form etc					
Ref SF VTM B by No — (32)					
2.90 m ³ @ Rs 5177.86/m ³					
					= Rs 15016.00
					Rs 5527675/
					5527675
					5628966

Continuation

B/F-55-29678/-

Ref of RTMB Pg No - (32)	
= 15.10.60 Q. Rs 1126.07/100 = Rs 17041.50	
	$\frac{5299992}{25800000}$ $\frac{695999}{6600000}$
Add GST @ 12%.	W Rs 6600000
Net 4023 @ 1%	(+) Rs 58000.00
Net Selgrange	(+) Rs 60740.00
	Rs 60740.00 Rs 60740.00
Net 12.78 f- 00 Per 000	(-) Rs 1242153.00
	$\frac{5020000}{5020000}$ $\frac{5020000}{5020000}$
Loss as last bid A/C bill	(-) Rs 4924927.00
Payable Amt	$\frac{1122153}{Rs 1122153}$ $\frac{Rs 1122153}{Rs 1122153}$
Prof $\frac{272100}{272100}$ JE	Paid $\frac{272100}{272100}$ A/c

कार्यपालिका
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
प्रमंडल, दानापुर